
Back Row: Coach Schwartz, Coach Schaffer, Manager Kannon Schaffer, Manager Nolan Odegaard, Coach Odegaard, Coach Lalim
4th Row: Graham Schaffer, Weston Lalim, Tristian Miller, Jayden McEwen, Jeremiah Walsh, Jaren Raan,
3rd Row: Wyatt Brown, Jakob Peterson, Gavin Davidson, McCoy Jorstad, Boden Iverson, Brackon Jackson, Caden Holte
2nd Row: Wyatt Rice, Diego Garcia, Jeremiah Schmidt, Gunnar Moberg, Rylan Hollingshead, Manager JT Hiatt
Front Row: Brody Rasmussen, Dominic Fosburgh, Yurek Loveridge, Drew Davis, Nevada Meyer, Tanner Skalicky, Ashton Weathersby

DATE DATE LOCATION LOCATION TIMETIMEOPPONENTOPPONENT
8/23
8/30

9/6
9/13
9/20
9/27
10/4
10/11

Kenmare-Bowbells

Dunseith
Tioga
Tioga

Kenmare
Tioga

Alexander
Tioga

South Prairie

Dunseith
Divide County

TGU

MLS

Alexander
Berthold

South Prairie-Max

7pm

7pm
7pm

7pm
7pm
7pm
7pm
7pm

Varsity Football ScheduleVarsity Football Schedule

2024 Tioga Pirate Football 2024 Tioga Pirate Football 

2024 Tioga Cross Country 2024 Tioga Cross Country 

Top Left to right: Carter Schmitz, Cooper Hayes, Cash Schultz, Kysten Keever, Nick Wolla, Dwayne Declaro
Bottom Left to Right: Head Coach Sana Feiring, Grace Fedler, Anna Bishop, Avery Littlefield, Assistant Coach Melissa Tauer

The Communicator
  Your Community Connection

Let’s Go Pirates!!Let’s Go Pirates!!

JV Football ScheduleJV Football Schedule

Ray

LOCATION LOCATION 
Tioga
Tioga
DC

DATE DATE 
8/26
9/16
9/23
9/30

OPPONENTOPPONENT
MLS

South Prairie-Max
Divide County

Ray-PL

TIMETIME
6:30pm

7pm

6:30pm
6:30pm



TIMETIMEDATE DATE OPPONENTOPPONENT LOCATION LOCATION 

Kenmare/Bowbells 7pm9/26 Tioga

Parshall9/19 Tioga 7pm
Garrison9/21 Garrison 2pm

Divide County9/17 Tioga 7pm
Glenburn Tournament9/14 Glenburn 9am- 5pm

Alexander9/12 Alexander 7pm
Stanley9/10 Tioga 7pm

Back Row: Karli Longie, Mercedes Travis, Amaya Bachmeier, Theea Johnson, Kambree Johnson, Cheryl Hayes,
                    Kiya Sparks, Savannah DeMoe, Janessa Roldan
Front Row: Lyndon Almer, Amanda Kingston, Abrianna Volz, Katie Haakenson, Julia Kingston

volleyball Schedulevolleyball Schedule

2024 Tioga Girls Golf2024 Tioga Girls Golf

2024 Tioga Pirates volleyball 2024 Tioga Pirates volleyball 
Lily

Cotton
Autumn
Bloms

Billee
Sundhagen

Ava
Wallin

Marli
Lalim

Isabella
Schultz

Jailynn
Garvey

Tioga Medical Center
Tioga Parts Supply

Wade Works
NESET

NCC
Red Moose Coffee Hus

Ace Hardware
Tioga Public School 

Thrivent Financial
Hidden Beauty Salon & Spa
Tioga Drug & Soda Shoppe

Continental Resources

Swain’s Services
Madhouse Cafe & Bar

Pinnacle of Tioga/Stanley/Minot
Rig Lounge

The Laundromat

Pizza Pie on the Fly
Farmer’s Daughter
Lions Club of Tioga

White Earth Bay
Campground

Roustabout Services & Insulating
Sundhagen Sand & Gravel

Papineau Insurance
O.Theone 

This Advertisement brought to you by the following sponsors!

Coach: Ryan
Albrecht

Head Coach :
Shaunessy Meyer

Assistant Coaches:
Morgan Richards
and Kristy Conner

Powers Lake-Burke Central10/1 Powers Lake 7pm
Nedrose10/3 Tioga 7pm

Washburn Tournament10/5 Washburn 9am- 9pm
Trenton10/8 Tioga 7pm

Divide County10/10 Divide County 7pm
Powers Lake- Burke Central10/15 Tioga 7pm

Glenburn10/21 Glenburn 6pm
Ray10/22 Tioga 7pm

Williston Trinity Christian10/28 Williston Trinity Christian 7pm

TIMETIMEDATE DATE OPPONENTOPPONENT LOCATION LOCATION 


